172	MXP		914	97394					9149	91497394			172/91497394							
Shipper's Name and Address Shipper's Accou									Not Ne	Not Negotiable										
									Air Wa	Air Waybill (CARGOLUX AIRLINES INTERNATIONAL SA						
VIALE	ITALIA SPA GIAN GALEAZ MILANO - IT	ZO 1				issued	l by	GRAND DUCHY 20096 PIOLTELL					Y OF LUXEMBOURG VIA DANTE,1 ELLO (MI)							
201301						Copies 1	Copies 1, 2 and 3 of this Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity								-					
Consignee's	Name and Address				It is agreed that the goods described herein are accepted in apparent good order and condition (except as															
SECTC 68826 -	S PYE GULF L DR NO. 7 PLO SHARJAH AE ji.vipinan@hari				noted) for carriage SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT ON THE REVERSE HEREOF. A GOODS MAY BE CARRIED BY ANY OTHER MEANS INCLUDING ROAD OR ANY OTHER CARRIU UNLESS SPECIFIC CONTRARY INSTRUCTIONS ARE GIVE HEREON BY THE SHIPPER, AND SHIPPI AGREES THAT THE SHIPMENT MAY BE CARRIED VIA INTERMEDIATE STOPPING PLACES WHIC THE CARRIER DEEMS APPROPRIATE. THE SHIPPER'S ATTENTION IS DRAWN TO THE NOTIC CONCERNING CARRIER'S LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. Shipper may increase such limitation of liability declaring a ghigher value for carriage and paying a supplemental charge if required.															
	Carrier's Name a								Accoun	Accounting Information										
	ONI SPA						NON V	NON VALE FATTURA AI FINI IVA												
-	NOVEMBRE 7 - BAGNATICA				NOT CEE TRAFFIC STATUS DOG X								-							
Agent's IA	TA Codo		Accour	t No					_											
3847131			ACCOUN	it NO.																
Airport of	Deparature (Addr. (Of First	Carrier	1			Codice F	Codice Fiscale/Partita Iva c				tente	prenditore PF							
MALPE	NSA MILAN A	IRPO	RT,IT	ALY											X] SD 🔀			
To	By First Carrier			Routing and destination	to	by	to	by	Currency	CHGS Code	PPD	/VAL COL	LL P	Other PD COLL	Dediare Value for Ca		eclare Value for Customs			
DWC CARGOLUX AIRLINES INTERN. SA									EUR		х	INSL			N.V.D.		I.C.V.			
Airport of D DUBAI	estination WORLD C.		Flight/	Date For 025/07+CV78		Use On 7	ly	Flight/Date Amount of Insurance thereof, indicate amount to be insured in figures in box marked 'amount of insurance' ASSICURAZOME - Qualora II vetrore offra una assicurazione e tale assicurazione tale condizioni indicate a tergo, indicate limponto da assicurare in often elles catealla 'imponto as							f insurance' sicurazione sia richiesta in base alle	-				
Handling Int										1										
Viji Vipinan Ph. +971 50 5593203 E-mail : viji.vipinan@harrispye.com																	SCI X	-		
No of Pieces	Gross Weight	Kg Ib	Rate	Class Commodity		Chargea Veight	able	Rate		Total				Nature and Quantity of Goods (incl. Dimensions or Volume)						
RCP 1	108.00	108.00 K				108.00		Charge 2.89		2.12		SEAMLESS HOT FINISHED STEEL TUBES HS CODE 73043982 Dims:1/290x53x22								
1	1 108.00							1		;					0.338 CBM					
Prep	J	Weight	(Other Charg	ll							P.B.A. Fee			ł					
		312.12 Valutatio					nsurance P													
		insurance P	remium																	
		Ta	Special Handling																	
	Total O	ther Cha	rges Due	e Agent													rt of the consignment	1		
		0.00	according	to the appl	licable Dang	erous Goo	ds Re	gulat	tions	5.			n for ccarriage by air parte della spedizione							
	Total Of	ther Char 8.73	rges Due	Carrier			contenga	merci peric	colose tale p	arte è deb	tamer	nte ir					fini del trasporto per			
		0.75				via aerea secondo le norme sulle Merci Pericolose. PIPEX ITALIA SPA 25/1743 Signature of Shipper or his Agent														
	Total Prepaid			Total Collect		\nearrow												ļ		
320.85 Currency Conversion Rates CC Charges in Dest. Currency								03/03/2025 MXP												
	•				Executed or	n (Date) at	ate) at (Place)								
For Carrie	rs use Only at Dest	ination	Charge at Destination				To	al collect C	Charges		172/9149739									



CASS ITALY

ORIGINAL 3 (FOR SHIPPER)